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Žilinský klub vodákov Hladáme olympijských víťazov 2019

Žilina

SLALOM č. 1 

 

Por. Št.č. Roč. Kat. VT Klub Čas Body Výsl Total

1 36 Hošták Mathas 2012 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 64,2 54 118,2 118,2

2 33 Štrbák Samuel 2011 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 65,1 56 121,1 121,1

3 32 Štrbák Ján 2011 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 67,2 54 121,2 121,2

4 31 Sibila Dávid 2012 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 70,5 54 124,5 124,5

5 34 Tóth Hugo 2011 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 77,3 56 133,3 133,3

6 51 Závodský Šimon 2011 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 89,3 54 143,3 143,3

7 59 Miháliková Dominika 2011 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 48,8 102 150,8 150,8

8 43 Mikolaj Lukáš 2011 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 105,4 54 159,4 159,4

9 35 Heiser Marek 2011 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 58,4 102 160,4 160,4

10 22 Papánek Patrik 2012 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 111,2 52 163,2 163,2

11 16 Gáfrik Šimon 2011 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 108,3 56 164,3 164,3

12 21 Mintál Jakub 2011 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 109,1 56 165,1 165,1

13 18 Kočuta Matej 2011 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 107,2 58 165,2 165,2

14 47 Šmehyl Andrej 2012 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 63,7 102 165,7 165,7

15 52 Maderová Klementína 2011 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 65,6 102 167,6 167,6

16 44 Pecková Saška 2011 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 65,4 104 169,4 169,4

17 40 Košteková Izabela 2012 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 68,1 102 170,1 170,1

18 46 Slaninková Kristína 2012 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 64,3 106 170,3 170,3

19 49 Štrkáč Peter 2011 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 72,4 100 172,4 172,4

20 19 Kothajová Nataša 2011 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 122,3 52 174,3 174,3

21 38 Kakódy Max 2012 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 126,3 52 178,3 178,3

22 50 Takáč Maximilián 2012 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 76,7 102 178,7 178,7

23 63 Škrobáková Dominika 2010 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 76,7 102 178,7 178,7

24 20 Mészáros Dávid 2011 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 130,8 52 182,8 182,8

25 23 Pažičanová Viktória 2012 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 129,8 56 185,8 185,8

26 53 Laščiaková Viktória 2010 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 79,8 106 185,8 185,8

27 17 Glejteková Dominika 2011 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 131,3 56 187,3 187,3

28 121 Vršanská Ella 2011 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 91,7 102 193,7 193,7

29 41 Lisko Marek 2011 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 90,3 104 194,3 194,3

30 55 Holešová Andrea 2010 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 91,2 104 195,2 195,2

31 39 Komada Patrik 2011 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 94,7 102 196,7 196,7

32 54 Húževka Filip 2011 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 107,7 102 209,7 209,7

33 135 Starovský Juraj 2010 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 57,4 154 211,4 211,4

34 120 Vallo Šimon 2011 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 61,7 152 213,7 213,7

35 56 Gerebenits Adam 2010 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 110,1 104 214,1 214,1

36 57 Borošincová Nina 2010 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 112,1 104 216,1 216,1

37 15 Beňová Saška 2011 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 114,6 102 216,6 216,6

38 37 Hruška Marko 2012 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 113,8 104 217,8 217,8

39 58 Belaj Adrián 2011 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 118,9 100 218,9 218,9

40 134 Slotová Júlia 2011 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 72,5 152 224,5 224,5

41 45 Praták Kristián 2012 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 123,3 102 225,3 225,3

42 130 Kubová Bianka 2010 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 73,7 152 225,7 225,7

43 60 Mráz Samuel 2010 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 124,3 102 226,3 226,3

44 61 Múdra Veronika 2011 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 126,5 102 228,5 228,5

45 124 Bebčaková Lucia 2010 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 79,3 150 229,3 229,3

46 128 Jaššo Tobias 2011 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 128,2 102 230,2 230,2

47 126 Gašperík Peter 2011 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 79,2 152 231,2 231,2

48 62 Pekár Patrik 2011 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 127,9 104 231,9 231,9

49 133 Pychtin Lukáš 2011 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 80,2 152 232,2 232,2

50 131 Martinko Alex 2011 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 81,1 152 233,1 233,1

51 125 Časnocha Matúš 2010 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 86,2 152 238,2 238,2

52 129 Koštek Eduard 2010 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 102,4 150 252,4 252,4

53 122 Kocemba Alex 2011 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 103,1 152 255,1 255,1

54 123 Mazák Tomáš 2010 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 118,7 152 270,7 270,7

55 132 Papánková Natália 2011 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 127,5 152 279,5 279,5

56 127 Jaríček Tomáš 2011 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 131,4 156 287,4 287,4

1. jazda

Priezvisko + meno

13.6.2019



Žilinský klub vodákov Hladáme olympijských víťazov 2019

Žilina

SLALOM č.2

 

Por. Št.č. Roč. Kat. VT Klub Čas Body Výsl Total

1 38 Kakódy Max 2011 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 45,6 102 147,6 147,6

2 37 Hruška Marko 2010 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 48,2 102 150,2 150,2

3 34 Tóth Hugo 2010 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 54,2 102 156,2 156,2

4 32 Štrbák Ján 2012 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 53,7 104 157,7 157,7

5 31 Sibila Dávid 2010 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 64,6 102 166,6 166,6

6 17 Glejteková Dominika 2012 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 66,3 102 168,3 168,3

7 21 Mintál Jakub 2011 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 69,8 102 171,8 171,8

8 15 Beňová Saška 2010 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 119,4 54 173,4 173,4

9 18 Kočuta Matej 2012 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 71,8 102 173,8 173,8

10 23 Pažičanová Viktória 2012 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 78,6 102 180,6 180,6

11 33 Štrbák Samuel 2011 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 80,3 102 182,3 182,3

12 19 Kothajová Nataša 2010 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 82,3 102 184,3 184,3

13 22 Papánek Patrik 2010 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 86,6 104 190,6 190,6

14 39 Komada Patrik 2010 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 88,7 104 192,7 192,7

15 130 Kubová Bianka 2012 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 45,9 152 197,9 197,9

16 61 Múdra Veronika 2010 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 52,2 150 202,2 202,2

17 36 Hošták Mathas 2003 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 98,3 104 202,3 202,3

18 129 Koštek Eduard 2011 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 51,4 152 203,4 203,4

19 20 Mészáros Dávid 2012 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 103,1 102 205,1 205,1

20 46 Slaninková Kristína 2012 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 54,3 152 206,3 206,3

21 41 Lisko Marek 2010 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 58,6 152 210,6 210,6

22 59 Miháliková Dominika 2011 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 60,5 152 212,5 212,5

23 40 Košteková Izabela 2011 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 62,7 150 212,7 212,7

24 35 Heiser Marek 2012 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 111,9 102 213,9 213,9

25 43 Mikolaj Lukáš 2011 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 62,5 152 214,5 214,5

26 53 Laščiaková Viktória 2010 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 63,3 152 215,3 215,3

27 55 Holešová Andrea 2012 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 64,5 152 216,5 216,5

28 121 Vršanská Ella 2012 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 66,2 152 218,2 218,2

29 132 Papánková Natália 2011 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 66,6 154 220,6 220,6

30 122 Kocemba Alex 2011 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 71,1 152 223,1 223,1

31 133 Pychtin Lukáš 2012 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 69,6 154 223,6 223,6

32 57 Borošincová Nina 2010 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 75,3 152 227,3 227,3

33 16 Gáfrik Šimon 2012 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 125,6 102 227,6 227,6

34 63 Škrobáková Dominika 2012 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 81,3 156 237,3 237,3

35 60 Mráz Samuel 2011 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 86,5 152 238,5 238,5

36 54 Húževka Filip 2010 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 86,8 152 238,8 238,8

37 131 Martinko Alex 2011 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 88,3 152 240,3 240,3

38 127 Jaríček Tomáš 2012 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 88,4 154 242,4 242,4

39 134 Slotová Júlia 2012 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 93,3 152 245,3 245,3

40 51 Závodský Šimon 2010 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 96,5 150 246,5 246,5

41 52 Maderová Klementína 2011 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 95,6 152 247,6 247,6

42 62 Pekár Patrik 2010 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 98,3 150 248,3 248,3

43 126 Gašperík Peter 2012 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 99,7 152 251,7 251,7

44 45 Praták Kristián 2012 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 102,6 152 254,6 254,6

45 135 Starovský Juraj 2010 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 105,9 150 255,9 255,9

46 124 Bebčaková Lucia 2009 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 105,3 152 257,3 257,3

47 125 Časnocha Matúš 2012 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 106,6 152 258,6 258,6

48 128 Jaššo Tobias 2012 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 109,4 154 263,4 263,4

49 123 Mazák Tomáš 2011 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 117,1 152 269,1 269,1

50 49 Štrkáč Peter 2012 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 119,8 152 271,8 271,8

51 56 Gerebenits Adam 2010 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 120,7 152 272,7 272,7

52 44 Pecková Saška 2011 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 125,6 152 277,6 277,6

53 120 Vallo Šimon 2011 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 128,1 152 280,1 280,1

54 58 Belaj Adrián 2010 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 130,3 150 280,3 280,3

55 50 Takáč Maximilián 2011 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 128,4 152 280,4 280,4

56 47 Šmehyl Andrej 2011 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 130,9 150 280,9 280,9

1. jazda

Priezvisko + meno

13.6.2019



Žilinský klub vodákov Hladáme olympijských víťazov 2019

Žilina

Šprint

 1. jazda

Por. Št.č. Roč. Kat. VT Klub Čas

1 21 Mintál Jakub 2011 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 52,3

2 61 Múdra Veronika 2010 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 52,6

3 17 Glejteková Dominika 2012 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 55,4

4 20 Mészáros Dávid 2012 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 56,3

5 34 Tóth Hugo 2010 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 56,8

6 46 Slaninková Kristína 2012 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 59,3

7 51 Závodský Šimon 2010 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 62,7

8 18 Kočuta Matej 2012 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 63,7

9 22 Papánek Patrik 2010 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 66,5

10 58 Belaj Adrián 2010 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 67,4

11 121 Vršanská Ella 2012 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 69,1

12 128 Jaššo Tobias 2012 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 69,4

13 40 Košteková Izabela 2011 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 69,7

14 15 Beňová Saška 2010 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 69,8

15 54 Húževka Filip 2010 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 72,4

16 33 Štrbák Samuel 2011 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 73,1

17 133 Pychtin Lukáš 2012 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 73,2

18 127 Jaríček Tomáš 2012 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 74,2

19 23 Pažičanová Viktória 2012 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 74,3

20 131 Martinko Alex 2011 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 75,2

21 125 Časnocha Matúš 2012 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 76,9

22 52 Maderová Klementína 2011 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 77,6

23 36 Hošták Mathas 2003 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 79,6

24 45 Praták Kristián 2012 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 79,8

25 57 Borošincová Nina 2010 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 82,9

26 63 Škrobáková Dominika 2012 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 83,6

27 53 Laščiaková Viktória 2010 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 83,9

28 43 Mikolaj Lukáš 2011 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 85,3

29 124 Bebčaková Lucia 2009 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 85,5

30 35 Heiser Marek 2012 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 86,3

31 16 Gáfrik Šimon 2012 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 87,3

32 38 Kakódy Max 2011 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 87,5

33 50 Takáč Maximilián 2011 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 87,9

34 62 Pekár Patrik 2010 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 91,8

35 126 Gašperík Peter 2012 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 92,6

36 55 Holešová Andrea 2012 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 93,5

37 132 Papánková Natália 2011 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 93,8

38 56 Gerebenits Adam 2010 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 94,6

39 37 Hruška Marko 2010 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 95,4

40 47 Šmehyl Andrej 2011 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 95,7

41 41 Lisko Marek 2010 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 97,3

42 31 Sibila Dávid 2010 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 98,3

43 59 Miháliková Dominika 2011 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 98,4

44 49 Štrkáč Peter 2012 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 98,6

45 39 Komada Patrik 2010 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 101,6

46 19 Kothajová Nataša 2010 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 102,0

47 122 Kocemba Alex 2011 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 104,1

48 44 Pecková Saška 2011 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 104,8

49 123 Mazák Tomáš 2011 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 109,3

50 60 Mráz Samuel 2011 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 111,3

51 134 Slotová Júlia 2012 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 115,6

52 130 Kubová Bianka 2012 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 121,5

53 32 Štrbák Ján 2012 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 124,3

54 129 Koštek Eduard 2011 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 124,5

55 120 Vallo Šimon 2011 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 124,6

56 135 Starovský Juraj 2010 ŽM 0 ŽKVŽA 129,7

Priezvisko + meno

13.6.2019


